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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2013-12-07 - 16:36 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 1:02.41 Chwadeczko Zuzanna 01103 Krakow 2013-03-10
TOP LOZP 12 1:11.63 Kamińska Liliana 01303 Pulawy 2009-12-06
TOP LOZP 13 1:07.72 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Pulawy 2006-12-10
TOP LOZP 14 1:05.35 Sieńczyk Jowita 00903 Poznan 2011-12-16
TOP LOZP 15 1:04.63 Sieńczyk Jowita 00903 Gorzow Wlkp. 2012-03-11
TOP LOZP 16 1:03.50 Mazurek Karolina 00103 Gorzow 2005-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. Osiniak Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:10.91 539 33.12 37.79
2. Smyłek Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:14.61 463 33.75 40.86
3. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.47 398 34.81 43.66
4. Stefaniuk Oliwia 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:18.78 393 SC 1 36.18 42.60
5. Mikołajek Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:18.78 393 SC 2 35.55 43.23
6. Skowronek Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:20.58 367 35.81 44.77
7. Wójcik Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.12 347 37.69 44.43
8. Dybcio Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:22.13 347 39.31 42.82
9. Włodarczyk Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:24.81 315 39.92 44.89

10. Malinowska Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.96 313 38.73 46.23
11. Kwiecińska Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.02 313 39.58 45.44
12. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.48 308 41.05 44.43
13. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.92 303 41.72 44.20
14. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:26.57 296 40.58 45.99
15. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:26.86 293 41.40 45.46
16. Nadolska Julia 00 Lider Chełm 1:27.26 289 39.50 47.76
17. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:28.19 280 40.27 47.92
18. Pietrzak Maria 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:28.43 278 40.37 48.06
19. Dziedzic Emilia 01 Lider Chełm 1:40.30 190 47.35 52.95

Junior 14-15 lat

1. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:09.71 568 31.85 37.86
2. Czarnecka Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.69 544
3. Bernat Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.19 533 31.26 39.93
4. Andrzejewska Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:13.64 482 34.34 39.30
5. Tatara Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:14.18 471 33.69 40.49
6. Karlińska Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 1:15.56 446 33.37 42.19
7. Semeniuk Wiktoria 99 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:24.12 323 35.88 48.24

Open

1. Szynal Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:08.65 594 30.58 38.07
2. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:09.71 568 31.85 37.86
3. Czarnecka Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.69 544
4. Osiniak Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:10.91 539 33.12 37.79
5. Bernat Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.19 533 31.26 39.93
6. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:12.34 508 32.74 39.60
7. Andrzejewska Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:13.64 482 34.34 39.30
8. Tatara Alicja 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:14.18 471 33.69 40.49
9. Smyłek Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:14.61 463 33.75 40.86

10. Ilina Yevheniya 96 Orka Zamość 1:15.43 448 33.96 41.47
11. Karlińska Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 1:15.56 446 33.37 42.19
12. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.47 398 34.81 43.66
13. Stefaniuk Oliwia 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:18.78 393 SC 1 36.18 42.60
14. Mikołajek Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:18.78 393 SC 2 35.55 43.23
15. Skowronek Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:20.58 367 35.81 44.77
16. Wójcik Julia 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:22.12 347 37.69 44.43
17. Dybcio Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:22.13 347 39.31 42.82
18. Semeniuk Wiktoria 99 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:24.12 323 35.88 48.24
19. Włodarczyk Zuzanna 01 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:24.81 315 39.92 44.89
20. Malinowska Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.96 313 38.73 46.23
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. Kwiecińska Agata 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.02 313 39.58 45.44
22. Gajaszek Karolina 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.48 308 41.05 44.43
23. Bujak Maria 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.92 303 41.72 44.20
24. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:26.57 296 40.58 45.99
25. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:26.86 293 41.40 45.46
26. Nadolska Julia 00 Lider Chełm 1:27.26 289 39.50 47.76
27. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:28.19 280 40.27 47.92
28. Pietrzak Maria 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:28.43 278 40.37 48.06
29. Dziedzic Emilia 01 Lider Chełm 1:40.30 190 47.35 52.95


